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Industrial Ethernet switches
DIN rail and 19'’ rackmount, unmanaged, lite managed, L2+managed
and L3, STP/RSTP/MSTP/MRP/ERPS, ACL, QoS, RADIUS/TATACS/802.1x
PoE/PoE+/PoE++, PoE extend up to 250m. TSN, PTP, SyncE

5G/LTE industrial routers and gateways
Failover, SIM switch, OpenVPN/IPSec/Zerotier, ping reboot, Firewall,
HotSpot, MQTT, Modbus, SMS control, I/O juggler, Data to Server,
SNMP. Static and dynamic routing (BGP, OSPF v2, RIP v1/v2, EIGRP).
Cloud management for status, configuration and VPN

NTP/PTP servers
DIN rail and 19'’ rackmount, redundant AC/DC PSU and GNSS receiver
TCXO/OCXO/Rb, HTTPS/SSH, antijamming/antispoofing

 IoT edge computing gateways
Debian 11 (bullseye) OS with ‘Docker’ supporting C, C++, Java, Python,
Node.js and  accepting Raspberry PI applications, 1.6 GHz CPU + 16
GB eMMC Flash, Dual WiFi, BLE, 5 x 10/100/1000BaseTX, 2 x
RS232/485, 2 x DI/DO, Modbus TCP/RTU, VPN

Outdoor Mobile/WiFi/GNSS antennas
Panel (QuMAX) and Omni (QuSpot) outdoor antennas including place
to install Teltonika/Robustel routers. QuCam including PoE
splitter/switch for connecting up to 3 CCTV cameras
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IEC61850-3 and EN50155 switches, PRP/HSR redbox, serial device
servers, power automation servers and smart controllers
DIN rail and 19'’ rackmount,  EN50155, STP/RSTP/MSTP/MRP/DRP/DT-
Ring, PTP HW support, GNSS GM and PRP/HSR modules.

Serial servers, serial to fiber converters
DIN rail and 19'’ rackmount, RS232/485/422 ports, Ethernet RJ45/SFP
and WiFi, TCP client/TCP server/UDP/RealCOM, Modbus TCP to
RTU/ASCII gateway,  inactivity reboot, data/connection encryption

OTN/PTN/WDM, L2/L3 access/aggregation/core switches, EDD
MEF CE2.0 complied E-Line, E-LAN, E-Tree, E-Access service with OAM
and hardware-based SLA, Fine-tuned QoS and HCAR, MPLS VPWS,
VPLS, H-VPLS, L3VPN, Full IGP/EGP protocol stack, RIP, OSPF, IS-IS and
BGP, LACP, MC-LAG and standard ITU-T G.8031/8032

Optical transceivers and passive WDM muxes
100M/1G/10G/25G/40G/100G/200G/400G/800G, CWDM and DWDM
Multimode, singlemode, bidi, copper
Coding compatible with major vendors

SHDSL modems
DIN rail, desktop and 19'’ rackmount,  1/2/4 pairs bonding, Ethernet
and RS232/485 ports, 24/48VDC and 220VAC PSU
SSH, SFTP, HTTPS, SNMPv3, RADIUS and 802.1x


